

CPAN 1345 OF 2024
In
WPA 28909 OF 2022

01.10.2024

Sl no. 91

Ct no. 17

P.M.

Sri Swapan Kumar Debnath

- Vs -

Shri Alok Kumar Bajoria & Ors.

Mr. Sudarshan Halder

... for the Petitioner

Mr. Ashim Kumar Ganguly, AGP

Mr. Sambuddha Dutta

... for the Contemnors

Learned counsel appearing on behalf of the alleged contemnors prays for time to obtain instruction.

List this matter for hearing under the same heading on 5th November, 2024 at 2 p.m.

In the meantime it shall be open to the alleged contemnors to comply the order of this Court, if the same has not been complied with.

(Jay Sengupta, J.)