

423 12.11.2025
NB Ct. 28

CPAN 1345 of 2024
In
WPA 28909 of 2022

Swapan Kumar Debnath
Vs.
Shri Alok Kumar Bajoria & Ors.

Mr. Sudarsan Halder.
...for the petitioner.

Mr. Sambuddha Datta.
...for the State.

On the prayer of the learned counsel appearing on
behalf of the applicant, the hearing of the case is adjourned for
the day.

(Jay Sengupta, J.)