

D/L - 287
03/12/2025
Court. No. 28
S.Kundu

CPAN 1345 of 2024
In
WPA 28909 of 2022

Swapan Kumar Debnath
Vs.
Shri Alok Kumar Bajoria & Ors.

Mr. Sudarsan Halder	...for the petitioner.
Mr. Ashim Kr. Ganguly	...for the State.

- 1. Exception filed on behalf of the petitioner is taken on record.
- 2. Let a copy be served upon the learned counsel for the other side.
- 3. List this matter for hearing under the same heading on 10th December, 2025.

(Jay Sengupta, J.)