

D/L - 271
06/05/2026
Court. No. 28
S.Kundu

CPAN 1345 of 2024
In
WPA 28909 of 2022

Swapan Kr. Debnath
Vs.
Alok Kumar Bajoria & Ors.

Mr. Kushal Chatterjee

...for the applicant.

1. List this matter for further consideration under the same heading on 20/05/2026.
2. On 13/05/2026 the applicant shall intimate the alleged contemnors about the next date of hearing.

(Jay Sengupta, J.)